Yankee Weimaraner Club
Saturday, April 14, 2018

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8017 XFPB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8021 XFPB Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
8022 XFPB Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8004 XF8  Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8006 X8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8007 XFA~ Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
8013 X8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12011 XFPA - Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
12005 XFA Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12006 X8 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
12007 X8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12013 XFA Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7

16015 XFPB \Ninona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16016 XFPB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16017 XFPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

16003 X8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16008 X8 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

16009 X8 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
16010 X8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 18

20034 XFPB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20035 XFPB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
20036 XFPA Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
20038 XFPA Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
20075 XFPB Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20001 X8 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20004 XFA Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20006 XFA Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
20010 ¥FA Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

20012 X8 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20015 X8 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20018 XFA Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20019 XFA~ Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

20022 X8 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20023 X8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20025 XFA Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
20027 XFA  edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20029 X8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 4

24006 XFA Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

24008 X8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24017 X8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24030 X8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 *FA Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height=§ #of dogs 3

8001 OF  Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle
8024 OF  Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlanc

8027 OF  Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12012 OF  Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc
12014 OF  Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
16013 OFP Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
16018 OFF Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20044 OFF Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

20003 OF  Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V Baker
20008 OF  Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
20011 9F  Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20040 9F  Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24005 OF " Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24021 OF  Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

FAST Novice A/B/P
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Yankee Weimaraner Club

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3
8014 NPF Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady
8016 NPF Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

8025 NPF Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12016 NPF Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne Testoni
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3
16020 NPF Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
16001 NBF Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
16025 NBF Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Jump Height=20 #of dogs 4
20043 NPF Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
20046 NPE Murphy, All American, Nicole Hannouche
20002 NP Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20048 NBF - Frolic, Collie, Joany White
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
24022 NBF Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour
24023 NBF - Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCafferty
24024 NEF Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001 AJPB
4002 AJPB
Jump Height =

8014 APA
8016 AP
8015 AJPB
801 7 AJPB
801 8 AJPB
8019 AJPB
8020 AJPB
8021 AJPB
8022 AJPB
8001 AXIB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

4 #ofdogs 2
Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8 #ofdogs 22
Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady

Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12003
12015
12011
12001
12002
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16012
16013
16001
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16027
16040
16002
16003
16004

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

12 #ofdogs 12

Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 22

Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett
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16005

16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20031
20043
20002
20005

20006
20008
20009
20016
20018
20040
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20070
20075
20001
20003
20004
20007
20010
20012
20014
20015
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Yankee Weimaraner Club
Saturday, April 14, 2018

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

20 #ofdogs 40

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V Baker
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20025 AXB - Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
20026 AXB - Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

20027 AXB edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20028 AXB - Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

20029 A8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
20030 B Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 18

24001 AXA -~ Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24004 AR Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24005 AR Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24006 A Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

24002 AXB Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
24007 AXIB Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24008 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24009 AXB - Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24011 A8 Byzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24012 AXB Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24013 AXB Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

24014 B Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24015 AXBValur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24016 AXB Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24017 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24018 AXB - Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

24019 AXB - Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24030 B Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 24C #ofdogs 1
26001 AXB - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4001 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4002 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 23

8014 AXPA L jlith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady

8015 MPA Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra

8016 AXPA Bregzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

8026 AXPA - Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra

8001 AXA Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

8017 P8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
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Yankee Weimaraner Club
Saturday, April 14, 2018

8018 AXPB Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark 16003 A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
8019 P8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers 16004 A8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
8020 AXPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson Jewett
AXB  Ri i i ; i
8021 A8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting 16005 Elelslyt/t Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

8022 AXP8 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop
8002 ME  Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8003 A8 Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8004 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

16006 A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16007 AB - Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16008 B Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
16009 A8 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

8005 A8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes 16010 Me  Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
AXB H H ’ y
8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson 16011 ® Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
8007 A8 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
AXB H

8008 S.eren, Pem.broke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 39
8009 AXB Tlgger, Paplllon, Karen Donahue 20031 AXPA Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
8010 MB  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus 20001 M Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
8011 #*® Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos 20002 A4 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
8012 ME - Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer 20003 AXA Sawvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V Baker
8013 M8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel 20004 AA Phoenix. Boxer. Cara Armour

20005 AXA Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 12 Levitt
12015 MA Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts 20006 A Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
12011 MXPB Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson 20007 XA Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly
12001 A€ Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20008 MA - Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
12002  ™® Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20009 A4 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
12003 M8 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark 20011 A Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
12004 A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20032 AXPB Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
12005 »® Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20033 M Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
12006 M@ Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting 20034 AXP8 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
12007 *® Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams 20035 A" Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
12008 M@ Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20036 AX®8 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa
12009 M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20037 AXPB oz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
12010 ™ Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20038 A8 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt

20070 A8 Byllet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 21 20075 AXP8 pPeyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
16012 AXPA- Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt 20010 A8 Maui. Golden Retriever. Sabrina Lanz
16013 AXPA Plppa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs 20012 A8 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever. Veeann Cross
16001 **% Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer 20014 A8 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
16014 AXPB Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier 20015 M8 Gamet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
16015 AXPBWinona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 20016 Me  Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
16016 #7% Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour 20017 A& Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav 20018  *® Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
16018 " Beulah, Collie, Joany White 20019 A8 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
16019 A8 Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney 20020 A Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
16020 A% Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee 20021 M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16040 MP8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers 20022 M&  Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

16002 M8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 6
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20023 A8
20024 B
20025 w8

Yankee Weimaraner Club
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Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher

12012 %A Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc
12013 A Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
12014 A Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16021 %A Sophie, Brittany, Lena Rybak
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6
20043 AP Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
20044 OAP - Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern
20039 A Tavio, Border Collie, Diane Brown
20040 %A Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith
20041 A Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
20042 OA  Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
24020 A Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
24021 %A Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
24024 OA  Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Judge: Monica Land Stathers

20026 M8 Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

20027 A8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20028 A8 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

20029 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

20030 M8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 18

24001 MA Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

24002 MA - Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer

24004 AXA Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24005 MA Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24006 M8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

24007 AX8 - Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24008 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24009 M8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24011 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24012 ME - Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

24013 ME - Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

24014 M8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

24015 M8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24016 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24017 AX8  Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24018 ME  Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

24019 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24030 AX8  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1

26001 AXA - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Judge: Monica Land Stathers

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
4003

Jump Height =
8025
8024 OA
8027 OA

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

4 # of dogs 1

OAP - Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini

8 #ofdogs 3

OA Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase

Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlanc
Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

12 #ofdogs 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
8028 NAB
Jump Height =
12016 NAP
Jump Height =
16026 NAP
16022 NAB
16023 NAB
16024 NAB
16025 NAB
Jump Height =
20046 NAP
20047 NAP
Jump Height =
24022 NAB
24023 NAB

8 #ofdogs 1
Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

12 #ofdogs 1
Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne Testoni

16 #ofdogs 5

Timmy, Brittany, Simon Marchesseault
Forrest, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

20 #ofdogs 2
Murphy, All American, Nicole Hannouche
Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol Dubuque

24 #ofdogs 2

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour
Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCafferty
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Yankee Weimaraner Club
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16024 NAB - Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16025 NAB Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Judge: Monica Land Stathers
Jumpers Open/Open P Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20046 NA® Murphy, All American, Nicole Hannouche
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1 20047 NAP Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol Dubuque
4003 O Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini 20011 NAB Rae Border Collie. Joni Silva
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3 Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
8025 O Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase 24022 NAB \Walter. Boxer, Cara Armour
8026 0% Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra 24023 NAB  Johnny, Berger Picard, Michelle McCafferty
8027 °* Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt 24024 NAB 7 Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12012 OA Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc
12013 OA Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
12014 OA Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16021 OAl " Sophie, Brittany, Lena Rybak

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 3

20044 0% Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern

20039 OAl Tavio, Border Collie, Diane Brown

20041 OA Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 2
24020 OA Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill
24021 OA Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Monica Land Stathers

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8029 NP Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony

8024 NAB Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlanc

8028 NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12016 NAP Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne Testoni

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16026 AP Timmy, Brittany, Simon Marchesseault

16022 NAB - Forrest, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
16023 NAB - Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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